Highlights
Accendo Lighting     1246 Gallatin Pike S., Madison, TN 37115     615-983-4088
General Description:
Ordering Information
Features:
ALVTLED 2 - 2 ft.
4 - 4 ft.
8 - 8 ft.
EM - Emergency Battery Back-up
WCS - Wet Location O/S
MCR - Microwave Sensor
FSP2 - Programmable PIR Sensor
              8’ H/44’ D
FSP3 - Programmable PIR Sensor
              20‘ H/40’ D
FSP7 - Programmable PIR Sensor
              40‘ H/100’D
SSL - Stainless Steel Latches
PND - Pendant Mount
45B - 45º Bracket Mount
SRG - 10kV/10kA Supplemental
             Surge Protection
SST -  Tamper proof screws with
            Stainless Steel Latches
Housing
30K
35K
40K
50K
CCT
RCA - Ribbed Clear
           Acrylic Lens
SFA - Smooth Frosted
           Acrylic Lens
RFA - Ribbed Frosted
           Acrylic Lens
LENS
DIM - Dimmable 0-10V,
            Multi-Volt120-277V
48D - Dimmable, 347-480V
Driver
017W - (2159L)
026W - (3371L)
035W - (4319L)
044W - (5268L)
054W - (6002L)
070W - (8638L)
088W - (10536L)
Wattage HE
030W - (5010L)
060W - (10020L)
120W - (20040L)
Wattage HO
XLS